First
Ethan
Chris
Luke
Wilford
Kaidyn
Johnny
Tommy
Kyle
Jonah
Kenneth
Evan
Jacob
Quinn
Vazgen
Kendall
Arnav
Liam
Nathan
Brodrick
Leonardo
Emmanuel
Jesse (Ben)
Noah
Carter
Miles
Ranveer
Joshua
Teagan
Aaron
Kaiyi
Nathan

Coaches
Head Coach Eric Bowers
Junior Varsity Nate Burton

Boys Tennis

Last
Alisop
Chen
Davis
Denniston
Ehrman
Fitzgerald
Fitzgerald
Gretencord
Janetski
Kirleis
Knapp
Kyle
Lippert
Manukyan
Marker
Meda
Perrin
Rowe
Sailor
Santiago
Singleton
Stambaugh
Sytsma
Travis
Travis
Verma
Weaver
Wickey
Yoon
Zhao
Zizzo

Administration
Superintendent
Principal

Athletic Director
Asst. Athletic Director
Asst. Athletic Director
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Yr.
9
12
12
9
12
12
12
9
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
12
11
10
12
10
11
12
9
12
10
9
11
10
10
10

Dr. Jerry Thacker
Sean Galiher
Jeff Hart

Bridget Williams
Marie Doan
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